RAJIV GANDHI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
DEPARTMENT OF B.TECH FIRST YEAR ENGINEERING
ACADEMIC CALENDER - 2023-24 ODD SEMESTER
NO. OF
DATE DAY | WORKING SCHEDULE REMARKS
DAYS
11-Sep Mon Inaguration
12-Sep Tue Holiday
13-Sep Wed 1 Induction Programme
14-Sep | Thu 2
15-Sep Fri
16-Sep Sat Holiday
17-Sep Sun Holiday
18-Sep | Mon Vinayagar Chaturthi
19-Sep | Tue 4
20-Sep Wed 5
21-Sep | Thu 6
22-Sep Fri 7
23-Sep Sat Holiday
24-Sep Sun Holiday
25-Sep Mon 8
26-Sep Tue 9
27-Sep Wed 10
28-Sep Thu Milad un Nabi
29-Sep Fri 11
30-Sep Sat Holiday
01-Oct Sun _ Holiday
02-Oct Mon Ganthi Jayanthi
03-Oct Tue 12
04-Oct Wed 13
05-Oct Thu 14
06-Oct Fri 15
07-Oct Sat : Holiday
08-Oct Sun ‘ Holiday
09-Oct Mon 16 -
10-Oct Tue 17 I‘d\/ \
11-Oct Wed 18 <~
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NO. OF
DATE DAY | WORKING SCHEDULE REMARKS
DAYS

13-Oct Fri 20

14-Oct Sat 21

15-Oct Sun Holiday
16-Oct Mon 22

17-Oct Tue 23

18-Oct Wed 24

19-Oct Thu 25

20-Oct Fri 26

21-Oct Sat Holiday
22-Oct Sun Holiday
23-Oct Mon 27

24-Oct Tue 28

25-Oct Wed 29

26-Oct Thu 30

27-Oct Fri 31

28-Oct Sat 32

29-Oct Sun Holiday
30-Oct | Mon 33

31-Oct Tue 34
01-Nov e Puducherga}%lberatlon
02-Nov Thu 35
03-Nov Fri 36

04-Nov Sat 37
05-Nov Sun ' Holiday
06-Nov Mon 38
07-Nov | Tue 39
08-Nov | Wed 40
09-Nov | Thu 41

10-Nov Fri Non Instructional Day
11-Nov Sat Holiday
12-Nov Sun Deepavali
13-Nov Mon

14-Nov | Tue 42 \/"\
15-Nov | Wed 43 o{\\r) |
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NO. OF
DATE DAY | WORKING SCHEDULE REMARKS
DAYS
17-Nov Fri 45
18-Nov | Sat 3" Saturday
19-Nov Sun Sunday
20-Nov Mon 46
21-Nov Tue 47
22-Nov | Wed 48
23-Nov | Thu 49
24-Nov Fri 50
25-Nov Sat 51
26-Nov Sun Sunday
27 -Nov Mon - 1 FIRST :‘1]: i WB:KN AL
28-Nov Tue 53 F2
29-Nov Wed 54 F3
30-Nov Thu 55 F4
01-Dec Fri 56
02-Dec Sat 1* Saturday
03-Dec Sun Sunday
04-Dec Mon 57
05-Dec Tue 58
06-Dec Wed 59
07-Dec Thu 60
08-Dec Fri 61
09-Dec Sat 62
10-Dec Sun ‘ Sunday
11-Dec Mon 63
12-Dec Tue 64
13-Dec Wed 65
14-Dec Thu 66
15-Dec Fri 67
16-Dec Sat 3" Saturday
17-Dec Sun Sunday
18-Dec Mon - s DLLUM; ;1: ; ERINAL
19-Dec | Tue 69 S2 N
20-Dec Wed 70 S3 ,_,:\Jd \
NN
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NO. OF

DATE DAY | WORKING SCHEDULE REMARKS
DAYS

22-Dec Fri 72

23-Dec Sat

24-Dec Sun Sunday

25-Dec Mon Christmas

26-Dec Tue 74

27-Dec Wed 75

28-Dec Thu 76

29-Dec Fri 77

30-Dec | Sat 5™ Saturday

31-Dec Sun Sunday

0I-Jan Mon New Year

02-Jan Tue 78

03-Jan Wed 79

04-Jan Thu 80

05-Jan Fri 81

06-Jan Sat 1% Saturday

07-Jan Sun Sunday

08-Jan i o T1 THIRD 1}: Ql :KN AL

09-Jan Tue 83 T2

10-Jan Wed 84 T3

11-Jan | Thuy 85 T4

12-Jan Fri 86

13-Jan Sat Pohi

14-Jan Sun Pongal

15-Jan Mon Pongal

16-Jan Tue Pongal

17-Jan Wed 87 Model Practicals

18-Jan Thu 88

19-Jan Fri 89

20-Jan Sat 3" Saturday

21-Jan Sun Sunday

22-Jan Mon 90 Tentative PU Practicals

23-Jan Tue 91

24-Jan Wed 92 =\t
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NO. OF

DATE DAY | WORKING SCHEDULE REMARKS
DAYS

26-Jan Fri Republic Day Republic Day

27-Jan Sat

28-Jan Sun Sunday

29-Jan Mon 94 M1 Model Theory Exam

30-Jan Tue 95 M2

31-Jan Wed 96 M3

01-Feb Thu 97 M4

02-Feb Fri 98

03-Feb Sat 1** Saturday

04-Feb Sun Sunday

05-Feb Mon 99

06-Feb Tue 100

07-Feb Wed 101

08-Feb Thu 102

09-Feb Fri 103

10-Feb Sat PU Theory Tentative

11-Feb Sun Sunday

12-Feb | Mon 104

13-Feb Tue 105

14-Feb | wed 106

15-Feb Thu 107

16-Feb Fri 108

17-Feb | Sat 3" Saturday

18-Feb Sun Sunday

19-Feb | Mon 109

20-Feb Tue 110

21-Feb | Wed 111

22-Feb Thu 112

23-Feb Fri 113

24-Feb - Sat 114
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RAJIV GANDHI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
DEPARTMENT OF B.TECH FIRST YEAR ENGINEERING
ACADEMIC CALENDER - 2023-24 EVEN SEMESTER
NO. OF
DATE DAY WORKING SCHEDULE REMARKS
DAYS
13-Mar Wed 1
14-Mar  |Thyrs 2
15-Mar Fri 3
16-Mar  |gqt Il - Saturday Holiday
17-Mar  |gyn Sunday Holiday
18-Mar Mon 4
19-Mar  |1ye 5
20-Mar Wed 6
21-Mar  |Thyrs 7
22-Mar |y 8
23-Mar Sat 9
24-Mar  |gyn Sunday Holiday
25-Mar Mon 10
26-Mar  |Tye 11
27-Mar Wed 12
28-Mar  |Thyrs 13
29-Mar  |Fyi Good Friday Holiday
30-Mar  [ggt V - Saturday Holiday
31-Mar  Igyn Sunday Holiday
01-Apr  IMon 14
02-Apr  ITye 15
03-Apr  |wed Sparta
04-Apr  |Thurs Sparta
05-Apr  |Fri 16
06-Apr  |Sat 1 - Saturday
07-Apr  |Sun Sunday
08-Apr  IMon Rec-o-fes
09-Apr  |Tye Rec-o-fes
10-Apr  |\wed 17
L-Apr  IThyrs 18
12-Apr  [Fy 19
13-Apr  |gat 20
14-Apr  [Sun Sunday
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NO. OF

DATE DAY WORKING SCHEDULE REMARKS
DAYS

16-Apr  |Tye 22 F2

17-Apr lwed 23 F3

18-Apr  |Thurs 24 F4

19-Apr gy 25

20-Apr  |sat Il - Saturday Holiday

21-Apr  |syn Sunday Holiday

22-Apt  |Mon 26

23-Apr  ITye 27

24-Apr  |wed 28

25-Apt  |Thurs 29

26-Apr  |Fy 30

27-Apr  |sat 31

28-Apr  ISyn Sunday Holiday

29-Apr [Mon 32

30-Apr  |Tye 33

01-May  |\ed May Day Holiday

02-May  [Thyrs 34

03-May |k 35

04-May  |gat V - Saturday Holiday

05-May  Isyn Sunday Holiday

06-May  [\ion 37 S1 ‘S”;E,‘,’Si’v

07-May  |T1yue 38 S2

08-May  fwed 39 S3

09-May  |Thurs 40 54

10-May |y 41

11-May |5t | - Saturday Holiday

12-May  |sun Sunday Holiday

13-May  IMmon 42

14-May ITue 43

13-May  |wed 44

16-May  |Thurs 45

17-May g 46

18-May |gat 47

19-May  Isyn Sunday Holiday

20-May  IMon 48 Model Practical Exam

21-May  |Tye 49 h

22-May  |\Wed 50
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NO. OF

DATE DAY WORKING SCHEDULE REMARKS
DAYS

24-May |y 52

25-May |gat Il - Saturday Holiday

26-May  |sun Sunday Holiday

27-May  |Mon 54 Tentative PU Practicals

28-May |Tue 55

29-May  |wed 56

30-May | Thurs 57

31-May  |Fyi 58

01-Jun  Isat 59

02-Jun  fgyn Sunday Holiday

03un | pion a0 M1 1v100;i::eory

04-Jun  |Tye 61 M2

05-Jun |wed 62 M3

06-Jun  |Thyrs 63 M4

07-Jun gy 64

08-Jun  fgat | - Saturday Holiday

09-Jun  Isyn Sunday Holiday

10-Jun — Ipmon 65

1-Jun  ITye 66

12-Jun  |wed 67 PU Theory Tentative

13-Jun IThurs 68

14-Jun Fi 69

13-Jun |sat 70

16-Jun  |gyn Sunday Holiday

17-Jun Mon 71

18-Jun Tue 72

'19-Jun Wed 73

20-Jun Thyrs 74

21-Jun Eri 75
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